

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. Nos.7031,7032,7033 & 7034/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).8828/2008

JAGRAJ SINGH @ RANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration of the SLP and c/delay in filing
applications for restoration on behalf of both the Petitioners)
(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dinesh Verma,Adv.
 Mr.Rajat Sharma,Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks as prayed.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Aruna Seth)
Court Master